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Aerosol water mass, mw(1 ug ms) [ug m-3(air)]
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Aerosol water mass, mw(1 ug ms) [ug m-3(air)]

Oxalic acid - C2H204 = (COOH)2
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Aerosol water mass, mw(1 ug ms) [ug m-3(air)]
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Aerosol water mass, mw(1 ug ms) [ug m-3(air)]
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Aerosol water mass, mw(1 ug ms) [ug m-3(air)]

Ammonium acetate - NHAC2H302 = CH3(COONH4)
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Aerosol water mass, mw(1 ug ms) [ug m-3(air)]

1e+08

1le+06

10000

100

0.01

0.0001

Sodium oxalate - Na2C204 = (COONa)2

| | | | |
i Measurements (EQM data)
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Measurements (CRC data) x

| Calculations (Sol - ns) .
Calculations (Sol - ne) x
Estimates (cal. Sol)

| | I | |

20 40 60 80 100

Relative humidity (RH) [%]




Aerosol water mass, mw(1 ug ms) [ug m-3(air)]

1e+08

1le+06

10000

100

0.01

0.0001

Sodium citrate - Na3C6H507 = (HO)C(COONa)3

| |
Measurements (EQM data)
Measurements (CRC data)
Calculations (Sol - ns)
Calculations (Sol - ne)

Estimates (cal. Sol)

Relative humidity (RH) [%]
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Aerosol water mass, mw(1 ug ms) [ug m-3(air)]
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